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MARINE POLICE STATIONS
K. Shri Parasuraman

Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether funds have been allocated for construction of marine police stations and jetties along the vast coast lines to enhance coastal security; and

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the present stage of construction of marine police stations?

Answer

MINISTER OF DEFENCE (SHRI MANOHAR PARRIKAR)

(a) & (b): A Statement is attached.
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